
 

Official 

COOTAMUNDRA GUNDAGAI / WAGGA WAGGA  

Name  Organisa�on Contact Details 

Councils and LALCs 

Clr Rod Kendall Wagga Wagga Council 
0467 552 263 

Kendall.rod@wagga.nsw.gov.au 

Sarah Hanrahan Wagga Wagga Council hanrahan.sue@wagga.nsw.gov.au 

Community Stakeholder Organisa�ons 

Serena Hardwick Business NSW serena.hardwick@businessnsw.com 

Peter Lawson Landowner 
0428 281 132 

plawson@esat.net.au  

Individual – Community Member / Landowner / Local Business 

Cheryl Penrith Community Member 
0413 698 277 

cher-pen@hotmail.com 

Andrew Hamilton Community Member andrew.hamilton@iinet.net.au 

Snowy Valleys  

Name  Organisa�on Contact Details 

Councils and LALCs 

Clr Julia Ham Snowy Valleys Council jham@svc.nsw.gov.au 

mailto:plawson@esat.net.au


 

Official 

Clr Sue Bolger 
Brungle Tumut LALC 

0438 474 685 

BTLALC@bigpond.net.au 

Community Stakeholder Organisa�ons 

Joanna (Hansie) Armour Tumut Regional Chamber of Commerce 0408 862 597 

Hansie47@hotmail.com 

Jonathan Caffery Gilmore Progress Associa�on 0437 821 380 

jncaffery@bigpond.com 

Greg McLachlan  Alternate for Gilmore Progress 
Associa�on 

admin@tumutruckrepairs.com.au  

Jessica Campbell Riverina Highlands Landcare Network 0428 465 103 

pearceinpapua@gmail.com 

Pippa Quilty Westwood Ac�on Group 0492 866 935 

pquilty111@gmail.com 

Mathew Suter Tumut River Estate Associa�on 0436 014 129 

suter.mathew@gmail.com 

Daniel Brear NSW Farmers breard@nswfarmers.org.au 



 

Official 

Phil Clements Execu�ve Officer So�woods Working 
Group 

0407 272 375 

phil@pandaclements.com.au 

Individual – Community Member / Landowner / Local Business 

Dean Hawkins Community member  0439 072 422 

Dean.hawkins@visy.com.au 

Luke Penrith Community member 0408 228 547 

lpenrith.spl@gmail.com  

Rebecca Tobin Community member 0421 500 325 

rebecca.ann.smith1982@gmail.com 

Lee Kingma Community member 0424 275 769 

lee.kingma@gmail.com 

Ian Robson Community member 0427 695 852 

ian@mvob.com.au 

Jess Reynolds Community member 0403 933 966 

jess@reilandangus.com.au 

Paul Sturgess Community member yesteryr@bigpond.com 



 

Official 

 

Yass Valley / Upper Lachlan 

Name  Organisa�on Contact Details 

Councils and LALCs 

Clr Pam Kensit Upper Lachlan Shire Council 0400 360 331 

pkensit@upperlachlan.nsw.gov.au 

Clr Nathan McDonald Upper Lachlan Shire Council 0484 339 390  

nathan.mcdonald@upperlachlan.nsw.gov.au 

Clr Adrian Cameron Yass Valley Council  

acameron@yass.nsw.gov.au 

Community Stakeholder Organisa�ons 

Daniel Brear NSW Farmers breard@nswfarmers.org.au 

Andrea Strong Resist HumeLink 0425 258 240 

amakeig@bigpond.net.au 

Scot Montgomery Grabben Gullen Community Progress 
Associa�on  

0427 267 856 



 

Official 

stp@kimbe.com.au  

Catriona McCauliffe NSW Farmers mcauliffec@nswfarmers.org.au 

Individual – Community Member / Landowner / Local Business 

Rene Lunardello Community member 0424 726 516 

rlunardello@aapt.net.au 

Ross Hickey Community member 0410 622 792 

rosswhickey@hotmail.com 

Russell Erwin Community member russ.s.erwin@gmail.com 

 


